
Paper 1: Part 1 of Co-Directors Update: Delivering Impact Session Programme 

Date of session Topic Hosting Panel Status 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Buildings and retrofit (including heritage) Net Zero 1 Common Place Consultation Closed – Final Write up 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Creating a secure and sustainable regional food system 
(urban and rural) 

Land, Water, Nature, Food Common Place Consultation Closed – Final Write up 

Thursday 2 November2022 People and communities Climate Adaptation and 
Resilience 

Consultation paper drafted – on hold until other DI sessions held to ensure focus 
and recommendations weave in other key considerations e.g. health inequalities 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Nature's recovery, achieving 30:30 and beyond Land, Water, Nature, Food Common Place Consultation Open 

Friday, December 9, 2022 Green jobs and skills Future Economy 1 Common Place Consultation Open 

Friday, December 9, 2022 Infrastructure Climate Adaptation and 
Resilience 

Consultation paper in development 

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Planning and new build standards Net Zero 2 Consultation paper in development 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Mitigating climate change, net zero and nature-based 
solutions 

Land, Water, Nature, Food Consultation paper in development 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 SMEs and business support Future Economy 2 Consultation paper in development 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Energy Supply Net Zero 3 Registration link 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Cultural adaptation - attitudes, behaviour, communication Land, Water, Nature, Food Registration link 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Emergency response and preparedness Climate Adaptation and 
Resilience 

Registration link 
Session being hosted jointly with Y&H LRF Secretariats 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Finance and investment Future Economy 3 Registration link 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Transport  Net Zero 4  

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Nutrient cycles and soil health Land, Water, Nature, Food  

Friday, June 9, 2023 Health and wellbeing Climate Adaptation and 
Resilience 

DI Session details being developed with ADPH & ICB colleagues 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Procurement and supply chains Future Economy 4  

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Carbon Capture and Storage Net Zero 5  

Date TBC Business and industry Climate Adaptation and 
Resilience 

 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Water in the landscape (quality, supply) Land, Water, Nature, Food  

August – provisional dates recently 
set 

Innovation and entrepreneurship Future Economy 5  

September – Date tbc Consumption and behaviours Net Zero 6  

September – Date tbc Marine considerations Land, Water, Nature, Food  

October – provisional dates recently 
set 

Circular economy and resource efficiency Future Economy 6  

 

We are 

here 

https://yorkshirecap.commonplace.is/
https://yorkshirecap.commonplace.is/
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/delivering-impact-session-energy-supply-and-distribution-tickets-524617233267
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/cultural-adaptation-attitudes-behaviour-and-communication-tickets-536079998707
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/emergency-response-preparedness-tickets-536120168857
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/delivering-impact-session-finance-and-investment-tickets-524537494767

